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GAMET Super Precision Tapered Roller Bearings

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)-
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FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)

Bearing Number
Cone(lnnenring)
Cup(Outering)
Dimensions
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Static Stiffness (daN/u)
Rad.

Axi.

Basic Rating (daN)
Rad.

Axi.

Speed(rpm)

max

Weight

kg

320275
320406xC

275.000
406.400
78.00
60.00
81.00
18.00
33.00
15.00
421.40
324
3.00
6.00

340
56

19660
10400

1600

32.540

The flanged cup version enables through boring of the housing for simplicity and accuracy.
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